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1 1 NDIKUMANA, Célestin 2002 BURUNDI 25:34

2 4 MEBRAHTU, Merhawi 2003 ERITREA 25:47

3 2 CHEMUTAI, Leonard 2003 UGANDA 25:57

4 5 KIBROM, Filmon 2002 ERITREA 26:03

5 9 PANIAGUA ESCOLAR, Sergio 1995 PLAYAS DE CASTELLÓN 26:20EX 227

6 11 HASSAOUS GARCÍA, Nassim 1994 ATLETISMO BIKILA 26:32NA 14315

7 12 CARRO MORILLO, Fernando 1992 NIKE RUNNING 26:44M 542

8 13 BASCUÑANA CORRALES, David 1995 CLÍNICA MENORCA CAUG 26:48SO 3311

9 16 MENACHO MIRALLES, Eduardo 1995 ASICS RUNNING 26:54AR 2611

10 3 GHEBRESLASSIE, Ghirmay 1995 ERITREA 27:08

11 14 CELADA ÁLVAREZ, Raúl 1995 ATLETISMO BIKILA 27:15L 4470

12 7 PEREIRA, Joâo 1996 PORTUGAL 27:21

13 10 BLANES REIG, Andreu 1991 HOKA 27:28A 11693

14 111 EL OURZADI SOUFI, Brahim 2002 UDAT TALAVERA 27:41TO-4930

15 8 CARABAÑA VALENZUELA, Nahuel 1999 ANDORRA 28:06

16 113 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, Daniel 1999 VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS 28:52L-4932

17 83 GARCIA NAVARRETE, Carlos 1999 INFICANT VILLA DE NOJA 29:10S-10243

18 42 EL ASRI, Brahim  (MAR) 1996 CA GETXO 29:16BI-369

19 17 JIMÉNEZ VICENTE, Sergio 1995 PLAYAS DE CASTELLÓN 29:28M 6985

20 79 LARREA ARANGUREN, Ekain 2002 GOIERRI GARAIA 29:29SS-200715

21 92 PEREZ GARCIA, Javier 1988 LEA CA LA BLANCA 29:33VI-5852

22 22 PASCUAL ALCALDE, Diego 1985 AD KORRIKAZALEAK 29:34BI-9

23 56 MALDONADO ALONSO, Pablo 1999 CA SANTURTZI 29:56BI-52623

24 70 RUA SÁNCHEZ, David 1989 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 30:03BI-20306

25 112 ALFONSO GARCIA, David 2000 UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO 30:15O-7800

26 65 TERAN BELASTEGUI, Julen 1999 CD EIBAR 30:19SS-20009

27 36 HOYOS ALONSO, Wogen 2001 BIDEZABAL AT 30:22BI-8142

28 105 BAZ ARKOTXA, Jon 2002 UD MUÑATONES 30:23BI-52506

29 81 TORRES CENTENO, Ruben 1997 GOIERRI GARAIA 30:30BI-245

30 91 ORTIZ DE ZARATE NUÑEZ, Iker 1991 LEA CA LA BLANCA 30:43VI-5847
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31 31 GARCIA ZARRAGA, Igor 1973 BESTE BIRA LOIU 30:50BI-53301

32 25 GOMEZ GARCIA, Anastasio 1973 ALOÑA MENDI KE 30:51SS-200977

33 46 PASCUAL COLINO, Jon 1994 CA GETXO 31:07BI-53304

34 103 SANCHEZ ELORZA, Xabier 1991 TXINDOKI AT 31:15EUSS-555

35 98 SUKUNZA GOMEZ, Aimar 2003 SDR ZUMEATARRA 31:19SS-240

36 67 ETURA ROMERO, Jon Ander 1998 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 31:22BI-8077

37 27 MADRAZO AZPIAZU, Aitor 1996 AZK ETA AZP XEYE AKE 31:35EUSS-52840

38 85 AZPIAZU URANGA, Julen 2003 LEA CA LA BLANCA 31:43SS-292

39 108 ITURRASPE MENDIALDUA, Paul 2002 UD MUÑATONES 31:49BI-53424

40 64 OSORO GUTIERREZ, Txomin 1996 CD EIBAR 31:57SS-19323

41 86 BASTERRETXEA SAENZ DE VALLUERCA, Julen 1985 LEA CA LA BLANCA 32:04VI-3589

42 58 RUIZ BAEZ, Igor 2001 CA SANTURTZI 32:05EUBI-52587

43 47 URIARTE BIKARREGI, Ander 1989 CA GETXO 32:08BI-414

44 68 FONTANEDA PEREZ, Francisco Javier 1964 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 32:10BI-2143

45 63 RUEDA RODRIGUEZ, Iker 1985 CA SENDOA 32:11EUBI-692

46 40 LOPEZ RAMOS, David 1982 CA FISIORAMA 32:14ZA-3034

47 78 ZABALA CORDOBES, Eneko 1993 GERNIKAKO AT 32:19EUBI-53412

48 82 ELOLA PLAZAOLA, Aitor 2003 INDEPENDIENTE 32:20EUSS-52570

49 75 ELESGARAY BARRENETXEA, Markel 1989 GERNIKAKO AT 32:30EUBI-53658

50 102 ETXEBERRIA IZTUETA, Jon 2003 TXINDOKI AT 32:32SS-510

51 94 GURRUTXAGA BARRUETABEÑA, Mikel 1996 MINTXETA AT 32:35EUSS-903

52 99 MIJANCOS BALEIRON, Sergio 1978 SOPELANAKO MUNARRI AT 32:37BI-30920

53 44 NAPAL LÓPEZ DE ZUBIRIA, Jon 1999 CA GETXO 32:40EUBI-653

54 95 TORRES CASTILLA, Igor 1981 MINTXETA AT 32:45EUSS-53035

55 50 LASO DE LA FUENTE, Tomas 1967 CA LAUDIO 32:46VI-5749

56 97 MIGUEZ SEARA, Martin 2002 OURENSE ATLETISMO 32:49GA-2023292

57 76 LOBATO ELORRIETA, Unai 2001 GERNIKAKO AT 32:57EUBI-52061

58 106 BAZ ARKOTXA, Mikel 2002 UD MUÑATONES 33:01BI-52505

59 66 CASAL GOMEZ, Antxon 2003 CD ZORNOTZA 33:07BI-47

60 26 ELOLA CEBERIO, Iñaki 1979 AZK ETA AZP XEYE AKE 33:17EUSS-359
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61 45 OUADOU, Younes  (MAR) 1990 CA GETXO 33:21BI-52462

62 110 SOLANA CRESPO, Javier 2003 UD MUÑATONES 33:25BI-52564

63 72 ROSCALES ESNAL, Ander 2003 GALDAKAO AT 33:29BI-12

64 53 MARKINA LARRAZABAL, Sergio 1978 CA OINKARIAK AMURRIO 33:38EUVI-10113

65 32 MANZANOS GARCIA DE ANDOIN, Eduardo 1973 BESTE BIRA LOIU 33:38EUBI-53265

66 59 FERNANDEZ PEÑA, Mikel 1983 CA SENDOA 33:53EUBI-53790

67 20 LAGARDERA DIEGO, Jose 1968 AD KORRIKAZALEAK 33:59BI-7512

68 73 SELLARES ALONSO, Pedro 2002 GALDAKAO AT 34:23BI-53371

69 43 MORAL ATELA, Zohiartze 1982 CA GETXO 34:45EUBI-53062
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1 202 AMEBAW, Likina 1997 ETIOPÍA 29:36

2 203 NIBRET, Lemlem 2005 ETIOPÍA 29:38

3 201 MAWIA, Lucy 1998 KENIA 30:03

4 206 ZARBO, Alessia 2001 FRANCIA 31:07

5 208 RUIZ FERNÁNDEZ, Cristina 1999 ASICS RUNNING 31:21BU 3746

6 209 PELAYO GONZÁLEZ, Irene 1980 CA PIELAGOS 31:24S 7312

7 214 TARRAGA SÁNCHEZ, Rosalía 1996 VALENCIA CA 31:27AB 6592

8 212 GONZÁLEZ BLANCO, Paula 1996 BILBAO ATLETISMO 31:35O 6162

9 215 DOMENE GARCÍA, Laura 2001 METAESPORT RIBA-ROJA TURIA 31:36V 24781

10 211 PRIETO SUÁREZ, Idaira 1997 INDEPENDIENTE 31:45SG 3990

11 205 TISALEMA PURUNCAJA, Katherine 1996 ECUADOR 31:56

12 217 ARBEO SARRIUGARTE, June 1999 FC BARCELONA 32:02BI 8098

13 210 ESTEVEZ MARTÍN, Claudia 1995 CUEVA DE NERJA 32:14GR 2874

14 204 MARINHO, Ana 2003 PORTUGAL 32:35

15 207 BARREIRO GARCÍA, Isabel 1999 BILBAO ATLETISMO 32:51O 6784

16 213 CASTRO PÉREZ, Antía 2003 SEOANE-PAMPÍN 33:02GA 8759

17 219 CRIADO OCAÑA, Queralt 2002 ATLETISMO ALBACETE 33:12CR-5144

18 222 IRUSTA GOMEZ, Oihane 2001 BIDEZABAL AT 35:07BI-52528

19 237 CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ, Laura 1982 LEA CA LA BLANCA 35:51CT-29211

20 221 MUÑOZ MOLINUEVO, Eider 1998 BIDEZABAL AT 36:54BI-53302

21 229 SAMPEDRO ARANDO, Garazi 1989 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 37:08BI-53321

22 236 ESTEBANEZ VIVAR, Lara 1994 GOIERRI GARAIA 37:27SS-284

23 220 GARCIA ALVAREZ, Laura 2001 BARRUTIA AE 37:49VI-5617

24 231 ETXEGARAI CARBAJO, Nuria 1973 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 37:59BI-50

25 227 OCHOA DE ALDA, Ane 2003 CA GETXO 38:27BI-211

26 225 ECHARRI ROUCO, Paula 1999 CA GETXO 38:31BI-26

27 234 UNANUE BEREZIARTU, Ainhoa 2001 GOIERRI GARAIA 39:04SS-200714

28 228 LOPEZ ANDRES, Ane 2001 CA LAUDIO 39:55VI-5805
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BIZKAIA 16:20BILBAO1996MAGDALENO PALACIOS, Ibai 3541

ARABA 16:37VITORIA-GASTEIZ1974MARÍN MARTÍN, Edu 3552

BURGOS 16:41BARAKALDO1997GONZÁLEZ  JIMÉNEZ , Alvaro3383

CANTABRIA 16:48LAREDO1976BECI MARTIN, David3104

BIZKAIA 16:48AMOREBIETA-ETXANO2003ASSELHI ASSHELI, Oussama 3095

BIZKAIA 16:50BILBAO1988CASTRO BARCENA , Cristian3186

ARABA 16:53VITORIA-GASTEIZ2000BRIÑAS ABECIA, Eneko3127

BIZKAIA 16:53PORTUGALETE2002MÍNGUEZ LOZANO, Martín3588

ARABA 17:06LAUDIO1975CASTILLO RUIZ, Igor3179

MADRID 17:14MADRID1999LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Alejandro35110

BIZKAIA 17:16SANTURTZI1983BUJAN FERNÁNDEZ, David31311

BIZKAIA 17:19LEIOA2003PIEDRA BARANDIARAN , Gorka 36712

MADRID 17:23ALCALÁ DE HENARES1973BERLINCHES RODRIGO, Jose Manuel 31113

BIZKAIA 17:27BILBAO1979ARIAS EPELDE, Alberto30714

GIPUZKOA 17:32ZUMAIA1980SAINZ MAZA  ALONSO, Jorge 37215

BIZKAIA 17:32BILBAO1985ARANGUREN  CASANOVA, Jon Ander30516

BIZKAIA 17:39BARAKALDO1986LOPEZ GARCIA, Ruben35217

GIPUZKOA 17:46PASAI DONIBANE1974OLAZIREGI OTAMENDI, Andoni 36118

BIZKAIA 17:53AMOREBIETA-ETXANO2003LO LO, Man Dian34919

CANTABRIA 17:56SANTANDER1975TRASPUESTO CORDOBA, Felipe37820

BIZKAIA 18:06ABADIÑO1971ARROYO CASTRO, Alberto30821

BIZKAIA 18:16BILBAO1972ZARRAGA ZARATE, Asier38322

BIZKAIA 18:32BARAKALDO1981ESPANTOSO QUINTELA, Jorge33023

BIZKAIA 18:38TRAPAGARAN1994GERRIKABEITIA LÓPEZ, Gorka 33724

SEVILLA 18:43CORIA DEL RIO1991SALCEDO GOMEZ, Fernando 37425

BIZKAIA 18:57ABADIÑO1997ACHATA MAMANI, Wilger30226

BIZKAIA 19:10OTXANDIO1976LAZKANO ARANA, Igor34827

TOLEDO 19:16ARGÉS1972GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Ismael33928

BIZKAIA 19:31GERNIKA-LUMO1983ODRIOZOLA URKIZA, Bersoitz36029

BIZKAIA 19:37GETXO1985MELENDEZ EXPOSITO, Javier35730
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SEVILLA 19:38CORIA DEL RIO1995GARRIDO ASIÁN , Juan Manuel 33631

BIZKAIA 19:39ERANDIO1964CORRALES LUCAS, Roberto32132

BIZKAIA 19:39AMOREBIETA-ETXANO1978DIEZ RODRIGUEZ , Alberto 32633

PERÚ 19:54LIMA2005DELGADO POLO, Kaleb Efrain32534

BIZKAIA 19:57AMOREBIETA-ETXANO1975CASTRO CORCHERO, Jose Javier31935

LA RIOJA 19:59LOGROÑO2003QUINTANA PÉREZ, Sergio36836

BURGOS 20:01MIRANDA DE EBRO1972CARABIAS NIETO, Moises31537

BIZKAIA 20:02BARAKALDO1981ORTIZ LEDO, Jose Armando36238

BIZKAIA 20:04ERMUA1977SAMAMED GARRIDO, Roberto37539

ARABA 20:25VITORIA-GASTEIZ1974MOLINUEVO BELOKI, Mikel35940

BIZKAIA 20:32PORTUGALETE1959CASTAÑARES PEREZ DE HEREDIA, Abel 31641

CANTABRIA 20:39SANTANDER1974FARIÑA VARELA, Antonio33142

BIZKAIA 20:42GALDAKAO1977HABA MORLESIN, Javier 34343

BIZKAIA 20:53TRAPAGARAN1986JIMÉNEZ SALVAT, Sandra34544

BIZKAIA 20:55GETXO1976EGIA MAESTRE, Ixone 32845

BIZKAIA 20:55BILBAO1973PEÑA LOPEZ, Roberto36546

BIZKAIA 21:00BILBAO2003DE MIGUEL PRIETA , Angela 32447

ARABA 21:02AMURRIO1983SAINZ BARCO, Diego37148

ARABA 21:02AMURRIO1985MÁS MOLINA, Pablo35649

GIPUZKOA 21:05ZARAUTZ1970ZABALA OSTOLAZA, Josune38250

GIPUZKOA 21:06ZARAUTZ1963OSTOLAZA SENPERENA, Roberto36351

ARABA 21:31VITORIA-GASTEIZ1972VARELA URBERUAGA, Carlos 37952

ARABA 21:37LAUDIO2001VELASCO ITURRIBARRIA , Janire38053

BIZKAIA 21:40GERNIKA-LUMO1960RUIZ TERÁN, Inma38454

CANTABRIA 21:54SANTANDER1975SAIZ ALVAREZ, Nuria 37355

BIZKAIA 22:12BERANGO1972LARREINA CORDOBA, Jose Jesus34756

BIZKAIA 22:13BERANGO1988LÓPEZ  ROMO, Alba35057

ARABA 22:15VITORIA-GASTEIZ1990ELORZA AGUIRRE, Marta32958

BIZKAIA 22:18LEIOA2001LOZANO GARCÍA, Amaiur35359

CANTABRIA 22:28CASTRO-URDIALES1972FERNÁNDEZ ALONSO, Jacinto33460
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ARABA 22:33VITORIA-GASTEIZ1991RAMIREZ CONEJO, Aitor36961

BIZKAIA 22:45IGORRE1973CANO LLORENS, Alberto 31462

GIPUZKOA 23:21LASARTE-ORIA2001SUKUNZA GOMEZ, Maddi37763

BIZKAIA 23:34GERNIKA-LUMO1983LAFUENTE OLAGIBEL, Nerea34664

BIZKAIA 24:43URDULIZ1958GONZALEZ SUAREZ, Angel Manuel34165

BIZKAIA 24:54LEIOA1970IRACHE VARONA, Mate34466

BIZKAIA 25:08PORTUGALETE1962GONZÁLEZ FRAILE, Jose Antonio 34067

BIZKAIA 25:41SANTURTZI1972GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Iñaki34268

BIZKAIA 26:38BILBAO1984COLLADO MONTALBAN, Marta32069
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1.970Paralímpica masculina / Men's paralympic

1 589 ORJUELA TRIVIÑO, Daniel 2004 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 03:20EUS-4304

2 574 AROSTEGI VIANA, Aner 2009 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 03:25EUS-5178

3 585 LARRAURI GUTIERREZ, Ander 2005 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 03:26EUS-5339

4 588 MAYANS IGLESIAS, Aitor 1981 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 03:40EUS-5330

5 576 CASTELLANOS BLANCO, Alejandro Jose 2007 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 03:47EUS-4915

6 582 HORNILLOS NAVERAN, Iñigo 2007 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 03:49EUS-3504

7 591 SEDANO FERNANDEZ, Eneko 2001 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 03:49EUS-3417

8 584 JIMENEZ CALERA, Manuel 2005 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 04:06EUS-5354

9 583 IBARGUEN GONZALEZ, Koldo 2002 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 04:13EUS-4863

10 592 SELLARES ALONSO, Mikel 2005 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 04:16EUS-4422

11 596 TEJERINA MARTINEZ, Jorge 2007 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 04:18EUS-4584

12 590 REVUELTA  BUSTINGORRI, Jon 2004 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 04:19EUS-3991

13 587 MARTIN CANO, Andoni 1993 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 04:30EUS-4016

14 573 ARANO URIARTE, Markel 1988 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 04:36EUS-3372

15 578 FERRERO GARCIA, Iker 1995 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 04:39EUS-5326

16 580 GARCIA AGUIRREZABAL, Mikel 1996 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 04:41EUS-3360

17 586 MALVIDO ALEGRIA, Jose Ignacio 1970 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 07:31EUS-5357

18 595 TABOADA CORDOBA, Aaron 2005 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 08:08EUS-4095

19 571 ALONSO PALOMO, Andres 2005 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 08:27EUS-4308

20 581 GIL MOLINA, Alexander 1995 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 08:31EUS-3722

21 572 ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ, Javier 2008 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 09:09EUS-5043

22 593 SERRANO SAN SALVADOR DEL VALLE, Julio 2011 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 09:15EUS-5358

23 575 CALVO ARANZABAL, Aitor 1986 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 09:19EUS-5324

24 577 DE LA MATA FRAGA, Xabier 1994 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 10:42EUS-2227
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Emakumezko paralinpikoa
1.970Paralímpica femenina / Women's paralympic

1 477 ROMAN ORTIZ, Nahikari 1999 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 04:39EUS-4023

2 479 VILLALANTE ZALDUENDO, Lucia 1999 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 04:41EUS-4561

3 474 FUENTE SEBASTIAN, Jone 2000 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 05:16EUS-4560

4 478 SANZ ARMOLEA, Arrate 2000 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 05:50EUS-5045

5 473 DEL CAMPO DE MIGUEL, Aitana 2009 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 08:39EUS-5336

6 480 VITORES BERMUDEZ, Amaia 2003 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 08:47EUS-5335

7 472 CORDERO FERNANDEZ, Izaro 2004 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 08:53EUS-5325

8 475 GURRUTXAGA ZABALA, Olaia 2001 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 09:02EUS-3025

9 476 ORTIZ  ORTUZAR, Uxue 2008 CA ASCN BERTAKO JAVI CONDE 09:23EUS-5334
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Sub18 - Sub20 gizonak / masculina / men
4.7002006-2007 / 2004-2005

1 901 JOVE PASTO, Oriol 2005 AA XAFATOLLS 14:51CT-819

2 541 IRIONDO LIZASO, Martin 2006 ORIOKO KAMAL ZIANI AK 15:01SS-242

3 911 JIMENEZ RAMI, Omar 2004 CA POLITÉCNICO SORIA CAJA R 15:08SO-3349

4 550 ARAMENDI AGINAGA, Mikel 2006 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 15:13SS-274

5 545 IBARGUEN RODRIGUEZ, Iker 2006 SUPER AMARA BAT 15:21SS-227

6 918 ABAITUA JACOB, Juan 2004 LEA CA LA BLANCA 15:21BI-53134

7 925 ELORTZA RUBIO, Xabat 2005 ORIOKO KAMAL ZIANI AK 15:25SS-243

8 907 ARIAS MARTINEZ, Iker 2004 CA BARAKALDO 15:26BI-248

9 509 FIDALGO SEBASTIAN, Iker 2007 BIDEZABAL AT 15:37BI-299

10 917 ZUGAZAGA BASTERRETXEA, Jon 2005 GERNIKAKO AT 15:37BI-67

11 525 MONFORTE SAENZ, Miguel 2007 CA ULTREIA RIOJA 15:53LO-7606

12 914 SANCHOYERTO ORIVE, Alain 2005 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 15:53BI-53265

13 542 SIERPES PEREIRA, Christian 2007 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA DO TREG 15:56GA-567

14 902 ARAMBARRI LARRAÑAGA, Bingen 2005 AZK ETA AZP XEYE AKE 15:57EUSS-53077

15 535 ZUGAZAGA BASTERRETXEA, Aimar 2006 GERNIKAKO AT 16:00BI-66

16 921 FUENTE RODRIGUEZ, Eneko 2004 LEA CA LA BLANCA 16:06VI-47

17 922 LANDA DUQUE, Mikel 2005 LEA CA LA BLANCA 16:08VI-7

18 514 GUTIERREZ VEIGA, Martin 2006 CA ARTUNDUAGA 16:09EUBI-967

19 539 VICENTE APIÑANIZ, Unax 2007 LEA CA LA BLANCA 16:24VI-100

20 912 CORIA MOMOITIO, Martin 2005 CA SANTURTZI 16:29BI-53370

21 513 CASTAÑO BUSTAMANTE, Asier 2007 CA ARTUNDUAGA 16:31BI-419

22 501 BERLINCHES SOTOCA, Victor 2006 AJALKALA 16:39M-15208

23 551 INTXAURRANDIETA OIARTZABAL, Ioritz 2007 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 16:42SS-511

24 527 GARTZIA RUIZ, Ugaitz 2007 CD EIBAR 16:44EUSS-506

25 540 HUEGUN ARRUTI, Sunahi 2006 ORIOKO KAMAL ZIANI AK 16:45SS-282

26 510 HERNANDEZ PETITE, Unai 2006 BIDEZABAL AT 16:54BI-198

27 518 GARDEAZABAL MENOYO, Aitzol 2006 CA LAUDIO 16:59EUVI-320

28 920 CAÑADAS LOPEZ DE URALDE, Jon 2004 LEA CA LA BLANCA 17:00VI-46

29 913 IBARZABAL FERNANDEZ, Eneko 2005 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 17:01EUBI-257

30 926 CASADO ARIN, Julen 2005 SUPER AMARA BAT 17:01SS-225
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31 544 ELORTEGI SAN JOSE, Xabier 2007 SUPER AMARA BAT 17:03SS-499

32 517 NANCLARES IBARGUTXI, Jokin 2006 CA EL PRADO 17:04VI-33

33 928 PORTA VICENTE, Josu 2004 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 17:05SS-21179

34 534 VALLADARES BARRERA, Eneko 2006 GALDAKAO AT 17:14BI-348

35 919 BELLIDO GARCIA, Lander 2004 LEA CA LA BLANCA 17:26VI-21

36 915 AGUADO AURREKOETXEA, Ugaitz 2004 GALDAKAO AT 17:31BI-14

37 533 OAR-ARTETA ZARRABEITIA, Mikel 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 17:37BI-403

38 903 BENGOA VILLAN, Peio 2005 BILBAO ATLETISMO 17:44EUBI-177

39 908 TRANCON YUSTA, Yerai 2004 CA BARAKALDO 17:45EUBI-248

40 503 MARTINEZ ELEJALDE, Joseba 2006 BARRUTIA AE 17:48VI-37

41 502 MAIZ SEGUROLA, Jokin 2007 AZK ETA AZP XEYE AKE 17:48EUSS-452

42 923 LARRAD SUAREZ, Adrian 2004 LEA CA LA BLANCA 17:52EUVI-277

43 507 ORTIZ DE ANDA MARTIN, Iuri 2006 BESTE BIRA LOIU 17:59EUBI-364

44 906 MARTÍN ROJO, Unax 2005 CA ARTUNDUAGA 18:04BI-229

45 529 ARANGUENA PERAL, Aurken 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 18:06EUBI-543

46 910 GARCIA SOBRINO, Unai 2005 CA LAUDIO 18:07VI-85

47 909 FERNANDEZ ALDECOA, Asier 2004 CA LAUDIO 18:07EUVI-276

48 536 DIAZ DE ESPADA ARZELUS, Aratz 2006 GOIERRI GARAIA 18:15SS-332

49 537 GARCIA MUÑOZ, Eneko 2007 GOIERRI GARAIA 18:16SS-335

50 904 BOUCHOUAT, Mohamed  (MAR) 2005 BILBAO ATLETISMO 18:19EUBI-763

51 547 OREJA ZUBELZU, Oier 2007 TOLOSA CF 18:26EUSS-376

52 531 ENBEITA BASTERRA, Peru 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 18:34BI-406

53 522 RODERO VAZQUEZ, Yeray 2006 CA SANTURTZI 18:34EUBI-788

54 504 MORENO BRIZ, Xabier 2006 BARRUTIA AE 18:36VI-107

55 528 APRAIZ TORRES, Joan 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 18:37BI-404

56 916 ETXEBARRIAZARRAGA GARCIA, Aritz 2004 GERNIKAKO AT 18:38EUBI-26

57 520 SANZ MORENO, Imanol 2007 CA ORTUELLA 18:46EUBI-379

58 521 MERINO SOTA, Unai 2007 CA SANTURTZI 19:18EUBI-904

59 524 SAINZ GASTIASORO, Unax 2006 CA SENDOA 19:37EUBI-481

60 905 GARCIA PEREZ, Aingeru 2005 BILBAO ATLETISMO 19:39EUBI-53837
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61 546 UGARTEMENDIA BARRETO, Adur 2006 SUPER AMARA BAT 19:44SS-495

62 515 PEREZ RUIZ, Andoni 2007 CA ARTUNDUAGA 19:50EUBI-510

63 506 SARASOLA RUIZ, Danel 2006 BERANGO AT 19:52EUBI-590

64 505 BLANCO MARINA, Unax 2007 BERANGO AT 19:54EUBI-589

65 538 MADINA LIZARRALDE, Unai 2006 GOIERRI GARAIA 20:28EUSS-761

66 516 PEREZ RUIZ, Mikel 2007 CA ARTUNDUAGA 20:59EUBI-509

67 530 BUCHANAN LARRAURI, Alec 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 21:14EUBI-831

68 532 MIÑANA SOBERÓN, Lur 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 22:19BI-405
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1 2 541 IRIONDO LIZASO, Martin 2006 ORIOKO KAMAL ZIANI AK 15:01SS-242

2 4 550 ARAMENDI AGINAGA, Mikel 2006 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 15:13SS-274

3 5 545 IBARGUEN RODRIGUEZ, Iker 2006 SUPER AMARA BAT 15:21SS-227

4 9 509 FIDALGO SEBASTIAN, Iker 2007 BIDEZABAL AT 15:37BI-299

5 11 525 MONFORTE SAENZ, Miguel 2007 CA ULTREIA RIOJA 15:53LO-7606

6 13 542 SIERPES PEREIRA, Christian 2007 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA DO TREG 15:56GA-567

7 15 535 ZUGAZAGA BASTERRETXEA, Aimar 2006 GERNIKAKO AT 16:00BI-66

8 18 514 GUTIERREZ VEIGA, Martin 2006 CA ARTUNDUAGA 16:09EUBI-967

9 19 539 VICENTE APIÑANIZ, Unax 2007 LEA CA LA BLANCA 16:24VI-100

10 21 513 CASTAÑO BUSTAMANTE, Asier 2007 CA ARTUNDUAGA 16:31BI-419

11 22 501 BERLINCHES SOTOCA, Victor 2006 AJALKALA 16:39M-15208

12 23 551 INTXAURRANDIETA OIARTZABAL, Ioritz 2007 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 16:42SS-511

13 24 527 GARTZIA RUIZ, Ugaitz 2007 CD EIBAR 16:44EUSS-506

14 25 540 HUEGUN ARRUTI, Sunahi 2006 ORIOKO KAMAL ZIANI AK 16:45SS-282

15 26 510 HERNANDEZ PETITE, Unai 2006 BIDEZABAL AT 16:54BI-198

16 27 518 GARDEAZABAL MENOYO, Aitzol 2006 CA LAUDIO 16:59EUVI-320

17 31 544 ELORTEGI SAN JOSE, Xabier 2007 SUPER AMARA BAT 17:03SS-499

18 32 517 NANCLARES IBARGUTXI, Jokin 2006 CA EL PRADO 17:04VI-33

19 34 534 VALLADARES BARRERA, Eneko 2006 GALDAKAO AT 17:14BI-348

20 37 533 OAR-ARTETA ZARRABEITIA, Mikel 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 17:37BI-403

21 40 503 MARTINEZ ELEJALDE, Joseba 2006 BARRUTIA AE 17:48VI-37

22 41 502 MAIZ SEGUROLA, Jokin 2007 AZK ETA AZP XEYE AKE 17:48EUSS-452

23 43 507 ORTIZ DE ANDA MARTIN, Iuri 2006 BESTE BIRA LOIU 17:59EUBI-364

24 45 529 ARANGUENA PERAL, Aurken 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 18:06EUBI-543

25 48 536 DIAZ DE ESPADA ARZELUS, Aratz 2006 GOIERRI GARAIA 18:15SS-332

26 49 537 GARCIA MUÑOZ, Eneko 2007 GOIERRI GARAIA 18:16SS-335

27 51 547 OREJA ZUBELZU, Oier 2007 TOLOSA CF 18:26EUSS-376

28 52 531 ENBEITA BASTERRA, Peru 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 18:34BI-406

29 53 522 RODERO VAZQUEZ, Yeray 2006 CA SANTURTZI 18:34EUBI-788

30 54 504 MORENO BRIZ, Xabier 2006 BARRUTIA AE 18:36VI-107
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31 55 528 APRAIZ TORRES, Joan 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 18:37BI-404

32 57 520 SANZ MORENO, Imanol 2007 CA ORTUELLA 18:46EUBI-379

33 58 521 MERINO SOTA, Unai 2007 CA SANTURTZI 19:18EUBI-904

34 59 524 SAINZ GASTIASORO, Unax 2006 CA SENDOA 19:37EUBI-481

35 61 546 UGARTEMENDIA BARRETO, Adur 2006 SUPER AMARA BAT 19:44SS-495

36 62 515 PEREZ RUIZ, Andoni 2007 CA ARTUNDUAGA 19:50EUBI-510

37 63 506 SARASOLA RUIZ, Danel 2006 BERANGO AT 19:52EUBI-590

38 64 505 BLANCO MARINA, Unax 2007 BERANGO AT 19:54EUBI-589

39 65 538 MADINA LIZARRALDE, Unai 2006 GOIERRI GARAIA 20:28EUSS-761

40 66 516 PEREZ RUIZ, Mikel 2007 CA ARTUNDUAGA 20:59EUBI-509

41 67 530 BUCHANAN LARRAURI, Alec 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 21:14EUBI-831

42 68 532 MIÑANA SOBERÓN, Lur 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 22:19BI-405
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1 1 901 JOVE PASTO, Oriol 2005 AA XAFATOLLS 14:51CT-819

2 3 911 JIMENEZ RAMI, Omar 2004 CA POLITÉCNICO SORIA CAJA R 15:08SO-3349

3 6 918 ABAITUA JACOB, Juan 2004 LEA CA LA BLANCA 15:21BI-53134

4 7 925 ELORTZA RUBIO, Xabat 2005 ORIOKO KAMAL ZIANI AK 15:25SS-243

5 8 907 ARIAS MARTINEZ, Iker 2004 CA BARAKALDO 15:26BI-248

6 10 917 ZUGAZAGA BASTERRETXEA, Jon 2005 GERNIKAKO AT 15:37BI-67

7 12 914 SANCHOYERTO ORIVE, Alain 2005 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 15:53BI-53265

8 14 902 ARAMBARRI LARRAÑAGA, Bingen 2005 AZK ETA AZP XEYE AKE 15:57EUSS-5307

9 16 921 FUENTE RODRIGUEZ, Eneko 2004 LEA CA LA BLANCA 16:06VI-47

10 17 922 LANDA DUQUE, Mikel 2005 LEA CA LA BLANCA 16:08VI-7

11 20 912 CORIA MOMOITIO, Martin 2005 CA SANTURTZI 16:29BI-53370

12 28 920 CAÑADAS LOPEZ DE URALDE, Jon 2004 LEA CA LA BLANCA 17:00VI-46

13 29 913 IBARZABAL FERNANDEZ, Eneko 2005 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 17:01EUBI-257

14 30 926 CASADO ARIN, Julen 2005 SUPER AMARA BAT 17:01SS-225

15 33 928 PORTA VICENTE, Josu 2004 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 17:05SS-21179

16 35 919 BELLIDO GARCIA, Lander 2004 LEA CA LA BLANCA 17:26VI-21

17 36 915 AGUADO AURREKOETXEA, Ugaitz 2004 GALDAKAO AT 17:31BI-14

18 38 903 BENGOA VILLAN, Peio 2005 BILBAO ATLETISMO 17:44EUBI-177

19 39 908 TRANCON YUSTA, Yerai 2004 CA BARAKALDO 17:45EUBI-248

20 42 923 LARRAD SUAREZ, Adrian 2004 LEA CA LA BLANCA 17:52EUVI-277

21 44 906 MARTÍN ROJO, Unax 2005 CA ARTUNDUAGA 18:04BI-229

22 46 910 GARCIA SOBRINO, Unai 2005 CA LAUDIO 18:07VI-85

23 47 909 FERNANDEZ ALDECOA, Asier 2004 CA LAUDIO 18:07EUVI-276

24 50 904 BOUCHOUAT, Mohamed  (MAR) 2005 BILBAO ATLETISMO 18:19EUBI-763

25 56 916 ETXEBARRIAZARRAGA GARCIA, Aritz 2004 GERNIKAKO AT 18:38EUBI-26

26 60 905 GARCIA PEREZ, Aingeru 2005 BILBAO ATLETISMO 19:39EUBI-53837
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1 872 REY VEIGA, SILVIA 2004 CA TRAININGREY 17:48TO-5708

2 171 VILLAR ABELLA, Leyla 2006 OURENSE ATLETISMO 18:22GA-675

3 132 LOZANO SANCHEZ, Nadia 2006 ATLETISMO CUENCA 18:25GU-7

4 873 ARANBURU REMENTERIA, Izaro 2004 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 18:39BI-53268

5 861 PRIETO GONZALEZ, Llara 2005 AD GIJÓN ATLETISMO 18:50O-8530

6 131 PALACIO FERNANDEZ, Daniela 2007 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 18:51O-233

7 137 AJA ALDALUR, Axpe 2007 BIDEZABAL AT 18:53BI-190

8 150 RIVAS GARCIA-ESCUDERO, June 2007 CA LAUDIO 19:11VI-117

9 165 DE BILBAO ORTEGA, Alluitz 2006 GERNIKAKO AT 19:21BI-271

10 874 OAR-ARTETA ZARRABEITIA, Jone 2005 GERNIKAKO AT 19:25BI-218

11 176 SANZ ARAMBURU, Izaskun 2007 SUPER AMARA BAT 19:29SS-338

12 170 ATIEGA BUSTEROS, Oihana 2006 LEA CA LA BLANCA 19:30VI-15

13 871 REY VEIGA, Julia 2005 CA TRAININGREY 19:30TO-5707

14 164 CASTRO MARTIN, Uxue 2007 GALDAKAO AT 19:54BI-205

15 173 CABEZON ELORTEGUI, Lorea 2006 SUPER AMARA BAT 20:12EUSS-732

16 863 KNÖRR GONZALEZ, Iraia 2005 BARRUTIA AE 20:12VI-5861

17 179 POMBO RUIZ, Nahia 2007 UD MUÑATONES 20:21EUBI-659

18 877 ROJO COLÁS, Naroa 2005 TOLOSA CF 20:32SS-362

19 174 ERRO UGALDE, Irati 2007 SUPER AMARA BAT 20:39SS-341

20 862 DEL VAL DUQUE, Maria 2005 BARRUTIA AE 20:40VI-61

21 141 FERNANDEZ DIAZ DE ATAURI, Eva 2006 CA ARTUNDUAGA 20:41BI-423

22 133 COB BOTELLO, Naia 2006 BERANGO AT 20:44EUBI-533

23 878 ANGULO AJURIAGUERRA, June 2005 UD MUÑATONES 20:46BI-251

24 157 POZO VALDAVIDA, June 2007 CA SENDOA 21:07EUBI-601

25 865 DEL RIO LIZASO, Lucia 2005 CA GETXO 21:08BI-353

26 876 SEOANE RODRIGUEZ, Anxela 2005 OURENSE ATLETISMO 21:16GA-23301

27 158 GONZALO SANCHEZ, Alaitz 2007 CA ZAILU 21:33VI-157

28 167 ILAU DOBRINCU, Diana 2006 GERNIKAKO AT 21:38BI-285

29 152 TALLEDO VILLATE, Arrate 2007 CA LAUDIO 21:40VI-124

30 134 GOTI GOIRI, Nerea 2006 BERANGO AT 21:45BI-202
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31 866 ELORRIAGA HERNANDEZ, Libe 2005 CA GETXO 21:54BI-336

32 143 MADARIAGA EGIA, Uxue 2007 CA GETXO 21:57BI-442

33 868 VARO MARINA, Olaia 2005 CA GETXO 22:03BI-349

34 142 ALONSO LÓPEZ DE ARROYABE, Uxue 2007 CA GETXO 22:10EUBI-451

35 140 MARTINEZ DE LA HERRAN, Miriam 2006 BILBAO ATLETISMO 22:13EUBI-759

36 163 BEASKOETXEA ARTETXE, June 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 22:19BI-408

37 155 MARURI SAN JUAN, Haizea 2006 CA SENDOA 22:29EUBI-587

38 867 MENDIA REQUEJO, Nerea 2005 CA GETXO 22:37BI-745

39 156 MUÑOZ ALVAREZ, Marta 2006 CA SENDOA 22:37EUBI-639

40 177 MARTINEZ URBANETA, Olatz 2007 UD MUÑATONES 22:52EUBI-665

41 166 GERRIKABEITIA URIGUEN, Haizea 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 23:15EUBI-535

42 148 FERNANDEZ GARMILLA, Aia 2007 CA LAUDIO 23:15EUVI-212

43 147 CASTILLA PICAZA, Irene 2007 CA LAUDIO 23:31EUBI-741

44 870 ZELAIA AGUDO, Nerea 2005 CA SENDOA 23:35EUBI-640

45 144 MOLEDO IZQUIERDO, Enara 2007 CA GETXO 23:49EUBI-621

46 154 IBAÑEZ SANCHEZ, Uma 2007 CA SENDOA 23:57EUBI-503

47 168 PAMPIN RODRIGUEZ, Ninbe 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 24:12BI-407

48 159 CALLEJA  ECHANIZ, Nora 2007 CD AMA 24:25BU-4411

49 149 GOSTIN BELZA, Ixone 2007 CA LAUDIO 24:48EUVI-183

50 879 BLANCO BOZA, Leire 2004 UD MUÑATONES 24:48BI-209

51 151 RODRIGUEZ LUJA, Onintze 2006 CA LAUDIO 25:14EUVI-82

52 153 ARECHAGA ALDAMIZ ECHEVARRIA, Libe 2006 CA SENDOA 25:42EUBI-428

53 160 GARCIA EGUILUZ, Alejandra 2006 CD AMA 26:14BU-503

54 145 YANEZ MALDONADO, Ani Paola 2007 CA GETXO 26:32EUBI-617

55 146 BEATO URIA, Ane 2007 CA LAUDIO 27:46EUVI-180
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1 2 171 VILLAR ABELLA, Leyla 2006 OURENSE ATLETISMO 18:22GA-675

2 3 132 LOZANO SANCHEZ, Nadia 2006 ATLETISMO CUENCA 18:25GU-7

3 6 131 PALACIO FERNANDEZ, Daniela 2007 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 18:51O-233

4 7 137 AJA ALDALUR, Axpe 2007 BIDEZABAL AT 18:53BI-190

5 8 150 RIVAS GARCIA-ESCUDERO, June 2007 CA LAUDIO 19:11VI-117

6 9 165 DE BILBAO ORTEGA, Alluitz 2006 GERNIKAKO AT 19:21BI-271

7 11 176 SANZ ARAMBURU, Izaskun 2007 SUPER AMARA BAT 19:29SS-338

8 12 170 ATIEGA BUSTEROS, Oihana 2006 LEA CA LA BLANCA 19:30VI-15

9 14 164 CASTRO MARTIN, Uxue 2007 GALDAKAO AT 19:54BI-205

10 15 173 CABEZON ELORTEGUI, Lorea 2006 SUPER AMARA BAT 20:12EUSS-732

11 17 179 POMBO RUIZ, Nahia 2007 UD MUÑATONES 20:21EUBI-659

12 19 174 ERRO UGALDE, Irati 2007 SUPER AMARA BAT 20:39SS-341

13 21 141 FERNANDEZ DIAZ DE ATAURI, Eva 2006 CA ARTUNDUAGA 20:41BI-423

14 22 133 COB BOTELLO, Naia 2006 BERANGO AT 20:44EUBI-533

15 24 157 POZO VALDAVIDA, June 2007 CA SENDOA 21:07EUBI-601

16 27 158 GONZALO SANCHEZ, Alaitz 2007 CA ZAILU 21:33VI-157

17 28 167 ILAU DOBRINCU, Diana 2006 GERNIKAKO AT 21:38BI-285

18 29 152 TALLEDO VILLATE, Arrate 2007 CA LAUDIO 21:40VI-124

19 30 134 GOTI GOIRI, Nerea 2006 BERANGO AT 21:45BI-202

20 32 143 MADARIAGA EGIA, Uxue 2007 CA GETXO 21:57BI-442

21 34 142 ALONSO LÓPEZ DE ARROYABE, Uxue 2007 CA GETXO 22:10EUBI-451

22 35 140 MARTINEZ DE LA HERRAN, Miriam 2006 BILBAO ATLETISMO 22:13EUBI-759

23 36 163 BEASKOETXEA ARTETXE, June 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 22:19BI-408

24 37 155 MARURI SAN JUAN, Haizea 2006 CA SENDOA 22:29EUBI-587

25 39 156 MUÑOZ ALVAREZ, Marta 2006 CA SENDOA 22:37EUBI-639

26 40 177 MARTINEZ URBANETA, Olatz 2007 UD MUÑATONES 22:52EUBI-665

27 41 166 GERRIKABEITIA URIGUEN, Haizea 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 23:15EUBI-535

28 42 148 FERNANDEZ GARMILLA, Aia 2007 CA LAUDIO 23:15EUVI-212

29 43 147 CASTILLA PICAZA, Irene 2007 CA LAUDIO 23:31EUBI-741

30 45 144 MOLEDO IZQUIERDO, Enara 2007 CA GETXO 23:49EUBI-621
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31 46 154 IBAÑEZ SANCHEZ, Uma 2007 CA SENDOA 23:57EUBI-503

32 47 168 PAMPIN RODRIGUEZ, Ninbe 2007 GERNIKAKO AT 24:12BI-407

33 48 159 CALLEJA  ECHANIZ, Nora 2007 CD AMA 24:25BU-4411

34 49 149 GOSTIN BELZA, Ixone 2007 CA LAUDIO 24:48EUVI-183

35 51 151 RODRIGUEZ LUJA, Onintze 2006 CA LAUDIO 25:14EUVI-82

36 52 153 ARECHAGA ALDAMIZ ECHEVARRIA, Libe 2006 CA SENDOA 25:42EUBI-428

37 53 160 GARCIA EGUILUZ, Alejandra 2006 CD AMA 26:14BU-503

38 54 145 YANEZ MALDONADO, Ani Paola 2007 CA GETXO 26:32EUBI-617

39 55 146 BEATO URIA, Ane 2007 CA LAUDIO 27:46EUVI-180
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Sub20 emakumeak / femenina / women
4.700

Ord.

2004-2005

1 1 872 REY VEIGA, SILVIA 2004 CA TRAININGREY 17:48TO-5708

2 4 873 ARANBURU REMENTERIA, Izaro 2004 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 18:39BI-53268

3 5 861 PRIETO GONZALEZ, Llara 2005 AD GIJÓN ATLETISMO 18:50O-8530

4 10 874 OAR-ARTETA ZARRABEITIA, Jone 2005 GERNIKAKO AT 19:25BI-218

5 13 871 REY VEIGA, Julia 2005 CA TRAININGREY 19:30TO-5707

6 16 863 KNÖRR GONZALEZ, Iraia 2005 BARRUTIA AE 20:12VI-5861

7 18 877 ROJO COLÁS, Naroa 2005 TOLOSA CF 20:32SS-362

8 20 862 DEL VAL DUQUE, Maria 2005 BARRUTIA AE 20:40VI-61

9 23 878 ANGULO AJURIAGUERRA, June 2005 UD MUÑATONES 20:46BI-251

10 25 865 DEL RIO LIZASO, Lucia 2005 CA GETXO 21:08BI-353

11 26 876 SEOANE RODRIGUEZ, Anxela 2005 OURENSE ATLETISMO 21:16GA-23301

12 31 866 ELORRIAGA HERNANDEZ, Libe 2005 CA GETXO 21:54BI-336

13 33 868 VARO MARINA, Olaia 2005 CA GETXO 22:03BI-349

14 38 867 MENDIA REQUEJO, Nerea 2005 CA GETXO 22:37BI-745

15 44 870 ZELAIA AGUDO, Nerea 2005 CA SENDOA 23:35EUBI-640

16 50 879 BLANCO BOZA, Leire 2004 UD MUÑATONES 24:48BI-209
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Sub12 mutilak / masculina / men
1.5502012-2013

1 261 SEVILLA AMO, Aner 2012 BIDEZABAL AT 05:3120189937

2 258 LEANIZBARRUTIA ELOLA, Ibai 2012 BIDEZABAL AT 05:3620188582

3 264 MADRID OCIO, Teo 2012 CD AMA 05:53BU-836

4 287 GONZALEZ GASTESI, Jurdan 2012 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 06:00353408

5 292 BARRASA GARCIA, Arturo Manuel 2012 LEA CA LA BLANCA 06:0858025208A

6 289 AGIRREZABALAGA LETAMENDIA, Ibon 2012 ZUMAIAKO TRIATLOI 06:11359746

7 255 LAGO ORTIGOSA, Xabier 2012 BESTE BIRA LOIU 06:1820193240

8 262 IBARBIA QUERENDEZ, Eder 2012 CA SANTURTZI 06:2220193719

9 251 TAPIA SAMAMED, Lander 2013 ANAITASUNA ERMUA 06:2420212337

10 291 URANGA ZABALA, Ekhi 2012 ZUMAIAKO TRIATLOI 06:26351200

11 281 SASUATEGI, Anje 2012 GERNIKAKO AT 06:2720168253

12 284 SANTOS OTEGUI, Unax 2012 MINTXETA AT 06:30347793

13 276 MADARIAGA FERNANDEZ, Oier 2013 GERNIKAKO AT 06:3120200929

14 252 AKETXE OLASAGARRE, Oinatz 2013 BESTE BIRA LOIU 06:3120196175

15 269 SAINZ DÍEZ, Pablo 2013 COLEGIO VIZCAYA 06:3720190808

16 253 ALLENDE SAINZ, Xabat 2013 BESTE BIRA LOIU 06:4220193955

17 259 ORTUOSTE AGIRRE, Aritz 2013 BIDEZABAL AT 06:4420201509

18 290 GONZALEZ VILLAR, Iker 2012 ZUMAIAKO TRIATLOI 06:47359302

19 275 LUENGO ALDAMIZETXEBARRIA, Markel 2013 GERNIKAKO AT 06:5120201782 

20 280 ORMAETXEA GONZALEZ, Liher 2012 GERNIKAKO AT 06:5520168247

21 257 ALTUNA FORERO, Eneko 2012 BIDEZABAL AT 07:1920189934

22 274 GARCÍA AGUIRRE, Gaizka 2012 GERNIKAKO AT 07:2020203740

23 254 FERNÁNDEZ CUEVAS, Koldo 2013 BESTE BIRA LOIU 07:2620197401
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Sub12 neskak / femenina / women
1.5502012-2013

1 959 GONZÁLEZ RUBIO, Alicia 2013 CA TRAININGREY 05:49TO 684

2 951 CEÑAL PEREZ, Marta 2012 AD GIJÓN ATLETISMO 06:02O- 862

3 952 BELTRÁN GIL, Julia 2013 AD MARATHON 06:04M19304

4 969 AGIRREBEÑA GOITIA, Nora 2012 CEP ZABALARRA 06:0520178306

5 953 MATO VARELA, Martina 2012 BEZANA ATLETISMO 06:12S393

6 958 VEGA PRADA, Ainhize 2012 CA SANTURTZI 06:2020193725

7 990 OSA PEDRERO, Udane 2012 ZUMAIAKO TRIATLOI 06:33347725

8 978 AJURIAGERRA SAGASTI, Katalin 2013 LARREA 400 AK 06:36201197324

9 976 ZABALA URIBE, Irati 2012 GERNIKAKO AT 06:3820168008

10 989 HERNÁNDEZ CAYUELA, Ariadna 2013 VELSALAMANCA 06:40SA759

11 982 FERNANDEZ ROMERO, Maider 2012 LARREA 400 AK 06:45201197764

12 985 ORTUONDA OLAZABALA, Irati 2013 LARREA 400 AK 06:4820183639

13 961 GALLO BUSTO, Mireia 2012 CD AMA 06:53BU-989

14 971 CANTERA GUTIERREZ, Laura 2013 COLEGIO VIZCAYA 06:5720190477

15 962 GARCIA MIGUEL, Martina 2012 CD AMA 06:58BU-991

16 981 DE CASTRO AMESTI, Malen 2013 LARREA 400 AK 07:0320194083

17 956 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aitana 2012 BIDEZABAL AT 07:3120171869

18 970 AREITIO CEARRETA, Irati 2013 CEP ZABALARRA 07:4320190929

19 960 CHAURRI LOIPEZ, Sofia 2012 CD AMA 08:00BU-802
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Sub14 - Sub16 mutilak / masculina / men
2.7002010-2011 / 2008-2009

1 446 SIERPES PEREIRA, Alex 2008 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA DO TREG 08:21GA-566

2 423 REY VEIGA, David 2008 CA TRAININGREY 08:35TO-510

3 455 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, Hugo 2008 SUPER AMARA BAT 08:50SS-496

4 448 CABEZON ELORTEGUI, Lukas 2008 SUPER AMARA BAT 08:50SS-497

5 444 URIGOITIA SAN ROMAN, Gorka 2008 LEA CA LA BLANCA 08:52VI-245

6 453 MENDOZA GONZALEZ, Julen 2008 SUPER AMARA BAT 08:56SS-500

7 404 CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ, Ander 2008 BARRUTIA AE 08:58VI-66

8 428 OCON ARREITUNANDIA, Lur 2008 CD HERNANI 09:02SS-549

9 403 BERLINCHES SOTOCA, Hector 2008 AJALKALA 09:06M-15207

10 426 NAVARRO MOLINA, Oier 2009 CD AURRERANTZ SESTAO 09:0620159440

11 452 IBARGUEN RODRIGUEZ, Urko 2009 SUPER AMARA BAT 09:11EUSS-804

12 445 JIMENEZ FORONDA, Nestor 2008 PLAYAS DE CASTELLÓN 09:19TO-500

13 814 DEL REY RUBIO, Mikel 2011 CA PORTUGALETE 09:2320172947

14 447 CABELLO VIÑA, Alai 2008 SUPER AMARA BAT 09:24SS-498

15 460 ZALDUA IRASTORZA, Unai 2009 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 09:25EUSS-888

16 458 OLAZIREGI LEGORBURU, Julen 2009 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 09:25EUSS-899

17 431 MAROTO MARTINEZ, Aner 2008 GALDAKAO AT 09:26BI-318

18 439 BADIOLA UNZURRUNZAGA, Julen 2008 GOIERRI GARAIA 09:26EUSS-772

19 459 PORTA VICENTE, Jon 2009 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 09:27EUSS-900

20 430 FERNANDEZ ANDRE, Iker 2008 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 09:28EUBI-879

21 407 ATUCHA MORENO, Asier 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 09:29BI-305

22 413 BRAVO CLAVER, Aritz 2009 CA EL PRADO 09:30EUVI-324

23 828 LUENGO ALDAMIZETXEBARRIA, Peru 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 09:3120156507

24 402 LOPEZ MATA, Jorge 2008 AD GIJÓN ATLETISMO 09:33O-420

25 401 CUESTA GARCIA, Sergio 2009 AD GIJÓN ATLETISMO 09:34O-621

26 822 LAGARDERA GARCÍA, Unax 2010 GALDAKAO AT 09:3520163966

27 433 SOLABARRIETA VILLOTA, Liher 2009 GALDAKAO AT 09:35EUBI-955

28 414 ARRANZ FERNANDEZ, Urtzi 2009 CA LAUDIO 09:37EUBI-980

29 427 MINER LASA, Ekhi 2008 CD HERNANI 09:39EUSS-577

30 821 PALACIO FERNANDEZ , Nicolas 2010 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 09:46O-466
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Sub14 - Sub16 mutilak / masculina / men
2.7002010-2011 / 2008-2009

31 837 JIMÉNEZ FORONDA, Julián Andrés 2010 PLAYAS DE CASTELLÓN 09:46TO6720

32 417 GONZALEZ QUINTANA, Unai 2009 CA RENTERIA 09:46EUSS-797

33 432 NOGALES CARRILLO, Alain 2008 GALDAKAO AT 09:46BI-316

34 456 AROSTEGUI GOROSTIDI, Eñaut 2009 TOLOSA CF 09:47EUSS-870

35 421 SAGARNA MADAGAN, Daniel 2008 CA SENDOA 09:47BI-464

36 818 MARTIN VELEZ, Hugo 2011 CD AMA 09:53BU-457

37 449 CASADO ARIN, Jon 2009 SUPER AMARA BAT 09:58EUSS-807

38 410 ISASI OVIEDO, Aitor 2008 BILBAO ATLETISMO 09:59EUBI-716

39 416 URKIXO GONZALEZ, Eneko 2008 CA LAUDIO 10:02EUVI-225

40 450 ELORTEGI SAN JOSE, Telmo 2009 SUPER AMARA BAT 10:05EUSS-814

41 457 LANBARRI FERNANDEZ, Lander 2008 UD MUÑATONES 10:08EUBI-910

42 418 ALBARRAN MAYORDOMO, Asier 2009 CA SENDOA 10:09EUBI-936

43 803 CALLEJA GARCIA, Rodrigo 2011 BEZANA ATLETISMO 10:10S392

44 443 SAEZ DE CASTILLO FERNANDEZ, Aimar 2008 LEA CA LA BLANCA 10:10VI-99

45 807 LAZKANO UNZALU, Ekhi 2011 BIDEZABAL AT 10:1120157318

46 824 GARATE BLANCA, Jon 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 10:1320184090

47 442 CASADO OLIVA, Marcos 2009 LEA CA LA BLANCA 10:16EUVI-297

48 815 DE LA SERNA DIAZ DE CORCUERA, Adrian 2010 CA ZAILU 10:1758005860K

49 436 ILAU DOBRINCU, Beñat 2008 GERNIKAKO AT 10:18EUBI-748

50 440 FERNANDEZ FAJARDO, Hodei 2009 GOIERRI GARAIA 10:18SS

51 841 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Gael 2011 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 10:19352054

52 437 MANTZIZIDOR SALAZAR, Amets 2009 GERNIKAKO AT 10:1920159343

53 820 ZAMBRANO BECERRA, Angel Santiago 2010 CD AURRERANTZ SESTAO 10:2320169762

54 406 BAGAB CORTAZAR, Markel 2008 BESTE BIRA LOIU 10:26EUBI-977

55 408 AZKUNE BASABE, Estepan 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 10:27BI-306

56 425 TERRADOS GARCIA, Alvaro 2008 CD AMA 10:27BU-4418

57 840 GONZALEZ BAUTISTA, Sandro 2010 UDAT TALAVERA 10:29TO-198

58 825 ILAU DOBRINCU, Damian 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 10:3020167133

59 817 GUTIEZ MARTINEZ, Hector 2010 CD AMA 10:30BU-4414

60 835 ANGULO LAS HAYAS, Iker 2011 LAURO IKASTOLA 10:3420179474
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Sub14 - Sub16 mutilak / masculina / men
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61 419 ALBARRAN MAYORDOMO, Iker 2009 CA SENDOA 10:41EUBI-937

62 409 ALTUNA CRUZ, Mikel 2008 BILBAO ATLETISMO 10:49EUBI-758

63 813 DEL REY RUBIO, Asier 2011 CA PORTUGALETE 10:5520172946

64 842 ALBERDI LARREATEGI, Aaron 2010 ZUMAIAKO TRIATLOI 10:55330594

65 812 FRUTOS SAEZ, Oier 2010 CA LAUDIO 10:57J04760111P

66 429 DURAN CARRASCO, Hector 2008 CD ZORNOTZA 11:00EUBI-917

67 819 URRUTIABEASCOA SAEZ, Markel 2010 CD AMA 11:03BU-454

68 801 AKETXE OLASAGARRE, Harriet 2011 BESTE BIRA LOIU 11:0420178228

69 438 OROSA DIAZ, Xabier 2008 GERNIKAKO AT 11:04EUBI-832

70 838 ARAMBERRI ALONSO, Ander 2011 TOLOSA CF 11:19343095

71 804 AGIRREBEITIA ALTZIBAR-ARETXULUAGA, Endi 2010 BIDEZABAL AT 11:2520163011

72 833 MEZO JUEZ, Danel 2010 LARREA 400 AK 11:3120168587

73 816 GONZALEZ GARCIA, Hugo 2010 CD AMA 11:34BU-48

74 829 MADARIAGA FERNANDEZ, Lander 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 11:4720178788

75 435 APRAIZ TORRES, Andoni 2009 GERNIKAKO AT 11:5720159433

76 843 SAINZ MAZA GARCIA, Darel 2011 ZUMAIAKO TRIATLOI 12:48339579

77 422 SAGARNA MADAGAN, Pablo 2008 CA SENDOA 13:20EUBI-725

78 420 MENDOZA DE GONZALEZ, Javier 2008 CA SENDOA 13:41EUBI-724
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Sub14 mutilak / masculina / men
2.700

Ord.

2010-2011

1 13 814 DEL REY RUBIO, Mikel 2011 CA PORTUGALETE 09:2320172947

2 23 828 LUENGO ALDAMIZETXEBARRIA, Peru 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 09:3120156507

3 26 822 LAGARDERA GARCÍA, Unax 2010 GALDAKAO AT 09:3520163966

4 30 821 PALACIO FERNANDEZ , Nicolas 2010 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 09:46O-466

5 31 837 JIMÉNEZ FORONDA, Julián Andrés 2010 PLAYAS DE CASTELLÓN 09:46TO6720

6 36 818 MARTIN VELEZ, Hugo 2011 CD AMA 09:53BU-457

7 43 803 CALLEJA GARCIA, Rodrigo 2011 BEZANA ATLETISMO 10:10S392

8 45 807 LAZKANO UNZALU, Ekhi 2011 BIDEZABAL AT 10:1120157318

9 46 824 GARATE BLANCA, Jon 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 10:1320184090

10 48 815 DE LA SERNA DIAZ DE CORCUERA, Adrian 2010 CA ZAILU 10:1758005860K

11 51 841 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Gael 2011 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 10:19352054

12 53 820 ZAMBRANO BECERRA, Angel Santiago 2010 CD AURRERANTZ SESTAO 10:2320169762

13 57 840 GONZALEZ BAUTISTA, Sandro 2010 UDAT TALAVERA 10:29TO-198

14 58 825 ILAU DOBRINCU, Damian 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 10:3020167133

15 59 817 GUTIEZ MARTINEZ, Hector 2010 CD AMA 10:30BU-4414

16 60 835 ANGULO LAS HAYAS, Iker 2011 LAURO IKASTOLA 10:3420179474

17 63 813 DEL REY RUBIO, Asier 2011 CA PORTUGALETE 10:5520172946

18 64 842 ALBERDI LARREATEGI, Aaron 2010 ZUMAIAKO TRIATLOI 10:55330594

19 65 812 FRUTOS SAEZ, Oier 2010 CA LAUDIO 10:57J04760111P

20 67 819 URRUTIABEASCOA SAEZ, Markel 2010 CD AMA 11:03BU-454

21 68 801 AKETXE OLASAGARRE, Harriet 2011 BESTE BIRA LOIU 11:0420178228

22 70 838 ARAMBERRI ALONSO, Ander 2011 TOLOSA CF 11:19343095

23 71 804 AGIRREBEITIA ALTZIBAR-ARETXULUAGA, 2010 BIDEZABAL AT 11:2520163011

24 72 833 MEZO JUEZ, Danel 2010 LARREA 400 AK 11:3120168587

25 73 816 GONZALEZ GARCIA, Hugo 2010 CD AMA 11:34BU-48

26 74 829 MADARIAGA FERNANDEZ, Lander 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 11:4720178788

27 76 843 SAINZ MAZA GARCIA, Darel 2011 ZUMAIAKO TRIATLOI 12:48339579
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Sub16 mutilak / masculina / men
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Ord.

2008-2009

1 1 446 SIERPES PEREIRA, Alex 2008 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA DO TREG 08:21GA-566

2 2 423 REY VEIGA, David 2008 CA TRAININGREY 08:35TO-510

3 3 455 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, Hugo 2008 SUPER AMARA BAT 08:50SS-496

4 4 448 CABEZON ELORTEGUI, Lukas 2008 SUPER AMARA BAT 08:50SS-497

5 5 444 URIGOITIA SAN ROMAN, Gorka 2008 LEA CA LA BLANCA 08:52VI-245

6 6 453 MENDOZA GONZALEZ, Julen 2008 SUPER AMARA BAT 08:56SS-500

7 7 404 CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ, Ander 2008 BARRUTIA AE 08:58VI-66

8 8 428 OCON ARREITUNANDIA, Lur 2008 CD HERNANI 09:02SS-549

9 9 403 BERLINCHES SOTOCA, Hector 2008 AJALKALA 09:06M-15207

10 10 426 NAVARRO MOLINA, Oier 2009 CD AURRERANTZ SESTAO 09:0620159440

11 11 452 IBARGUEN RODRIGUEZ, Urko 2009 SUPER AMARA BAT 09:11EUSS-804

12 12 445 JIMENEZ FORONDA, Nestor 2008 PLAYAS DE CASTELLÓN 09:19TO-500

13 14 447 CABELLO VIÑA, Alai 2008 SUPER AMARA BAT 09:24SS-498

14 15 460 ZALDUA IRASTORZA, Unai 2009 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 09:25EUSS-888

15 16 458 OLAZIREGI LEGORBURU, Julen 2009 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 09:25EUSS-899

16 17 431 MAROTO MARTINEZ, Aner 2008 GALDAKAO AT 09:26BI-318

17 18 439 BADIOLA UNZURRUNZAGA, Julen 2008 GOIERRI GARAIA 09:26EUSS-772

18 19 459 PORTA VICENTE, Jon 2009 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 09:27EUSS-900

19 20 430 FERNANDEZ ANDRE, Iker 2008 DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 09:28EUBI-879

20 21 407 ATUCHA MORENO, Asier 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 09:29BI-305

21 22 413 BRAVO CLAVER, Aritz 2009 CA EL PRADO 09:30EUVI-324

22 24 402 LOPEZ MATA, Jorge 2008 AD GIJÓN ATLETISMO 09:33O-420

23 25 401 CUESTA GARCIA, Sergio 2009 AD GIJÓN ATLETISMO 09:34O-621

24 27 433 SOLABARRIETA VILLOTA, Liher 2009 GALDAKAO AT 09:35EUBI-955

25 28 414 ARRANZ FERNANDEZ, Urtzi 2009 CA LAUDIO 09:37EUBI-980

26 29 427 MINER LASA, Ekhi 2008 CD HERNANI 09:39EUSS-577

27 32 417 GONZALEZ QUINTANA, Unai 2009 CA RENTERIA 09:46EUSS-797

28 33 432 NOGALES CARRILLO, Alain 2008 GALDAKAO AT 09:46BI-316

29 34 456 AROSTEGUI GOROSTIDI, Eñaut 2009 TOLOSA CF 09:47EUSS-870

30 35 421 SAGARNA MADAGAN, Daniel 2008 CA SENDOA 09:47BI-464
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31 37 449 CASADO ARIN, Jon 2009 SUPER AMARA BAT 09:58EUSS-807

32 38 410 ISASI OVIEDO, Aitor 2008 BILBAO ATLETISMO 09:59EUBI-716

33 39 416 URKIXO GONZALEZ, Eneko 2008 CA LAUDIO 10:02EUVI-225

34 40 450 ELORTEGI SAN JOSE, Telmo 2009 SUPER AMARA BAT 10:05EUSS-814

35 41 457 LANBARRI FERNANDEZ, Lander 2008 UD MUÑATONES 10:08EUBI-910

36 42 418 ALBARRAN MAYORDOMO, Asier 2009 CA SENDOA 10:09EUBI-936

37 44 443 SAEZ DE CASTILLO FERNANDEZ, Aimar 2008 LEA CA LA BLANCA 10:10VI-99

38 47 442 CASADO OLIVA, Marcos 2009 LEA CA LA BLANCA 10:16EUVI-297

39 49 436 ILAU DOBRINCU, Beñat 2008 GERNIKAKO AT 10:18EUBI-748

40 50 440 FERNANDEZ FAJARDO, Hodei 2009 GOIERRI GARAIA 10:18SS

41 52 437 MANTZIZIDOR SALAZAR, Amets 2009 GERNIKAKO AT 10:1920159343

42 54 406 BAGAB CORTAZAR, Markel 2008 BESTE BIRA LOIU 10:26EUBI-977

43 55 408 AZKUNE BASABE, Estepan 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 10:27BI-306

44 56 425 TERRADOS GARCIA, Alvaro 2008 CD AMA 10:27BU-4418

45 61 419 ALBARRAN MAYORDOMO, Iker 2009 CA SENDOA 10:41EUBI-937

46 62 409 ALTUNA CRUZ, Mikel 2008 BILBAO ATLETISMO 10:49EUBI-758

47 66 429 DURAN CARRASCO, Hector 2008 CD ZORNOTZA 11:00EUBI-917

48 69 438 OROSA DIAZ, Xabier 2008 GERNIKAKO AT 11:04EUBI-832

49 75 435 APRAIZ TORRES, Andoni 2009 GERNIKAKO AT 11:5720159433

50 77 422 SAGARNA MADAGAN, Pablo 2008 CA SENDOA 13:20EUBI-725

51 78 420 MENDOZA DE GONZALEZ, Javier 2008 CA SENDOA 13:41EUBI-724
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1 703 CARIÑANOS ESTALELLA, Laia 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 09:49BI-311

2 783 IPARRAGIRRE AIESTARAN, Ane 2008 TXINDOKI AT 10:18SS-546

3 709 SANCHEZ SANTOS, Ixone 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 10:29BI-297

4 785 MARTIN BAUTISTA, Aitana 2009 UDAT TALAVERA 10:35TO-109

5 611 GONZÁLEZ RUBIO, Cristina 2010 CA TRAININGREY 10:41TO 685

6 710 SEVILLA AMO, Noa 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 10:44BI-300

7 601 PRIETO GONZALEZ, Noa 2010 AD GIJÓN ATLETISMO 10:45O-825

8 702 CALLEJA GARCIA, Jimena 2009 BEZANA ATLETISMO 10:45S-394

9 705 MONTERO GONZALEZ, Emma 2009 BIDEZABAL AT 10:46EUBI-934

10 761 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, Raquel 2009 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 10:46O-642

11 613 CALLEJA ECHANIZ, Vega 2010 CD AMA 10:48BU-4412

12 759 ARTIDIELLO FARIÑA, Paula 2009 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 10:57O-713

13 653 URIA VIEITES, Iera 2011 LASKORAIN IKASTOLA 10:58345719

14 734 ARREGUI BASTERRA, Paule 2008 CA SENDOA 10:59EUBI-730

15 623 FERNÁNDEZ PODLASKA, June 2011 COLEGIO VIZCAYA 11:0220179417

16 632 ETXEANDIA OYANGUREN, Amaiur 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 11:0620160513

17 733 UNZAGA VILLANUEVA, Garazi 2008 CA LAUDIO 11:06EUVI-239

18 760 FRESNO BUENO, Ines 2009 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 11:08O-614

19 735 BORDAGARAY CASADO, Ane 2008 CA SENDOA 11:10EUBI-978

20 658 MARTIN BAUTISTA, Berta 2010 UDAT TALAVERA 11:12TO-6110

21 767 ILARREGI BUSTINZA, Maider 2009 GALDAKAO AT 11:14EUBI-973

22 724 ESCOBAR OTAOLA, Maider 2008 CA LAUDIO 11:14EUVI-250

23 741 MARTINEZ PARA, Laila 2008 CD AMA 11:17BU-4417

24 727 LUYANDO GARCIA, Naia 2008 CA LAUDIO 11:18EUVI-242

25 659 DURAN FILGUEIRAS, Izaro 2010 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 11:21351805

26 612 IRAÑETA DE FELIPE, Maialen 2010 CA ZAILU 11:2358006569

27 721 ALDAMA LARREA, Mikele 2009 CA LAUDIO 11:27EUBI-981

28 771 ABERASTURI MALAXECHEVARRIA, Haizea 2008 GERNIKAKO AT 11:31EUBI-749

29 617 URRUTIABEASCOA SAEZ, Maider 2010 CD AMA 11:32BU-453

30 708 PUJANA CUELLAR, Arene 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 11:32BI-304
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31 663 ELORTZA RUBIO, Xare 2010 ORIOKO KAMAL ZIANI AK 11:36331612

32 610 CORIA MOMOITIO, Lara 2010 BIHOTZ ARATZ 11:3620169561

33 758 ALONSO HORREO, Zaira 2009 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 11:36O-712

34 763 AIERDI BENGOETXEA, Oneka 2009 GALDAKAO AT 11:36EUBI-959

35 614 GALLARDO GONZALEZ, Ines 2010 CD AMA 11:38BU-801

36 773 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, Irati 2008 GERNIKAKO AT 11:40BI-459

37 778 ODRIOZOLA LABAIEN, Nora 2009 JAKINTZA AK 11:41EUSS-845

38 715 CAYON CORREA, Iraide 2008 CA BARAKALDO 11:44EUBI-723

39 602 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Ana 2010 AD GIJÓN ATLETISMO 11:46O-863

40 728 OLAGUENAGA LARRINAGA, Leire 2009 CA LAUDIO 11:46EUBI-979

41 731 SOLAUN RIVACOBA, Itsasne 2009 CA LAUDIO 11:47EUVI-327

42 726 LEON KARMOUN, Soraya 2009 CA LAUDIO 11:49EUBI-982

43 713 SARRIONANDIA-IBARRA OLAZIREGI, Jare 2008 BILBAO ATLETISMO 11:51EUBI-747

44 777 ITURBE CABALLERO, Marina 2009 GOIERRI GARAIA 11:52SS

45 739 REY MORON, Ainize 2009 CA SENDOA 11:52EUBI-867

46 655 LASARTE SEGUROLA, Elaia 2010 ORIOKO KAMAL ZIANI AK 11:53331587

47 704 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Paule 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 11:53BI-298

48 762 RECIO RODRIGUEZ, Henar 2009 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 11:54O-716

49 742 MORALES CERON, Ariadna 2009 CD AMA 11:54BU-817

50 656 NDAO SAN SEBASTIAN, Djiara 2010 ORIOKO KAMAL ZIANI AK 11:55329081

51 605 MUGARTEGUI GUTIÉRREZ, Aiala 2010 BERANGO AT 11:5720146186

52 723 EL KAHLI IBARRETXE, Sara 2009 CA LAUDIO 11:58EUVI-328

53 736 FINCIAS SILVERIO, Carolina 2009 CA SENDOA 12:00EUBI-895

54 784 MORALES FERNANDEZ, Vera 2009 UD MUÑATONES 12:02EUBI-957

55 765 GURTUBAI RREKALDE, Matxalen 2009 GALDAKAO AT 12:02EUBI-951

56 753 CARRASCO BOLAÑOS, Jaione 2008 CD ZORNOTZA 12:02EUBI-919

57 615 MADRID OCIO, Lucia 2010 CD AMA 12:08BU-835

58 725 GARDEAZABAL MENOYO, Mirari 2009 CA LAUDIO 12:09EUVI-329

59 706 MUNITIZ ASTORQUIZA, Leire 2009 BIDEZABAL AT 12:10EUBI-976

60 630 ATXA ETXEANDIA, Nile 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 12:1420179855
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61 711 DOMINGO BORES, Nora 2008 BILBAO ATLETISMO 12:14EUBI-711

62 624 GARCÍA EGAÑA, María 2011 COLEGIO VIZCAYA 12:1720180984

63 636 LEJARRAGA IKAZURIAGA, Aizkoa 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 12:1820215070

64 757 ZAUTUA ARRATE, Maialen 2008 CD ZORNOTZA 12:20EUBI-918

65 738 MARURI SAN JUAN, Malen 2008 CA SENDOA 12:21EUBI-728

66 626 HORREO CAMPA, Sara 2010 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 12:22O 861

67 743 URRUTIABEASCOA BARRIO, Naiara 2009 CD AMA 12:23BU-815

68 740 CANTERO OJEDA, Leyre 2009 CD AMA 12:25BU-800

69 627 CANO GONZÁLEZ, Ariane 2011 GALDAKAO AT 12:2820175747

70 712 GOMEZ VIDAL, Uxue 2008 BILBAO ATLETISMO 12:29EUBI-717

71 755 GALLASTEGUI URIGOITIA, Amaia 2008 CD ZORNOTZA 12:33EUBI-916

72 754 CARRASCO BOLAÑOS, Nuria 2008 CD ZORNOTZA 12:36EUBI-920

73 780 ERCILLA BERROJAILBIZ, Amets 2009 LARREA 400 AK 12:3620181892

74 662 URBIETA ORUESAGASTI, Mara 2010 ZUMAIAKO TRIATLOI 12:38327963

75 707 PEÑA ANDUJAR, June 2009 BIDEZABAL AT 12:39EUBI-935

76 722 CASTELLANO ORTUETA, Izane 2008 CA LAUDIO 12:43EUVI-271

77 609 ORTUOSTE AGIRRE, Haizea 2011 BIDEZABAL AT 12:4420193070

78 701 LARREINA PARRA, Lucia 2008 BERANGO AT 12:46EUBI-780

79 775 OLABARRIETA ETXEBARRIA, Olaia 2008 GERNIKAKO AT 12:47EUBI-684

80 772 AMUNATEGUI GOICOECHEA, Andere 2008 GERNIKAKO AT 12:48EUBI-807

81 768 INTXAURRALDE MAGUREGI, Uxue 2009 GALDAKAO AT 12:54EUBI-824

82 618 VARGAS BUENO, Leyre 2010 CD AMA 12:59BU-870

83 720 URQUIJO GARCIA DE ANDOIN, Maddi 2009 CA GETXO 13:07BI-465

84 625 SAINZ DÍEZ, Lucía 2010 COLEGIO VIZCAYA 13:1220166421

85 664 TRESPALACIOS URIARTE, Uritz 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 13:1420198603

86 716 DIAZ DE MIER, Claudia 2008 CA BARAKALDO 13:15EUBI-706

87 638 OLIVARES JAYO, Nikole 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 13:2320182196

88 729 ORTEGA MEDINILLA, Maider 2009 CA LAUDIO 13:27EUVI-325

89 718 SALAZAR ABAD, Aiala 2009 CA GETXO 13:27BI-467

90 732 UDAETA VALBUENA, Nahia 2009 CA LAUDIO 13:57EUVI-326
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91 642 AHEDO PEREZ, Getari 2011 LARREA 400 AK 14:0620218351

92 616 NUÑEZ LOPEZ DE LETONA, Cayetana 2011 CD AMA 14:12BU-816

93 634 GALDÓS BIDAGUREN, Intza 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 14:1620180559

94 633 FUENTES BETANZOS, Irati 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 14:2420157667

95 640 TORREALDAY ALEGRÍA, Nora 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 14:2920198604

96 657 URTUSAGASTI IBAÑEZ, Maider 2010 UD MUÑATONES 14:2920167330

97 631 AURTENETXEA MELENDEZ, Naroa 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 14:2920165907

98 648 MARTIN GIL, Aiala 2011 LARREA 400 AK 14:3220182384

99 628 AMUNATEGUI MAGUNAGOICOECHEA, Eider 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 14:3220179922

100 639 RÍOS DEHESA, Maia 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 14:3220179904

101 635 GERRIKABEITIA URIGUEN, Anitz 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 14:3320180543

102 645 GONZALEZ ESTEPA, Maite 2011 LARREA 400 AK 14:3420184042

103 665 ENBEITA ARKARAZO, Lur 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 14:39

104 779 BARRENETXEA OLABARRI, Iradi 2009 LARREA 400 AK 14:4620215364

105 719 STERLING ESTARTA, Olimpia 2009 CA GETXO 14:59BI-466
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2010-2011

1 5 611 GONZÁLEZ RUBIO, Cristina 2010 CA TRAININGREY 10:41TO 685

2 7 601 PRIETO GONZALEZ, Noa 2010 AD GIJÓN ATLETISMO 10:45O-825

3 11 613 CALLEJA ECHANIZ, Vega 2010 CD AMA 10:48BU-4412

4 13 653 URIA VIEITES, Iera 2011 LASKORAIN IKASTOLA 10:58345719

5 15 623 FERNÁNDEZ PODLASKA, June 2011 COLEGIO VIZCAYA 11:0220179417

6 16 632 ETXEANDIA OYANGUREN, Amaiur 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 11:0620160513

7 20 658 MARTIN BAUTISTA, Berta 2010 UDAT TALAVERA 11:12TO-6110

8 25 659 DURAN FILGUEIRAS, Izaro 2010 XANJU KIROL KLUBA 11:21351805

9 26 612 IRAÑETA DE FELIPE, Maialen 2010 CA ZAILU 11:2358006569

10 29 617 URRUTIABEASCOA SAEZ, Maider 2010 CD AMA 11:32BU-453

11 31 663 ELORTZA RUBIO, Xare 2010 ORIOKO KAMAL ZIANI AK 11:36331612

12 32 610 CORIA MOMOITIO, Lara 2010 BIHOTZ ARATZ 11:3620169561

13 35 614 GALLARDO GONZALEZ, Ines 2010 CD AMA 11:38BU-801

14 39 602 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Ana 2010 AD GIJÓN ATLETISMO 11:46O-863

15 46 655 LASARTE SEGUROLA, Elaia 2010 ORIOKO KAMAL ZIANI AK 11:53331587

16 50 656 NDAO SAN SEBASTIAN, Djiara 2010 ORIOKO KAMAL ZIANI AK 11:55329081

17 51 605 MUGARTEGUI GUTIÉRREZ, Aiala 2010 BERANGO AT 11:5720146186

18 57 615 MADRID OCIO, Lucia 2010 CD AMA 12:08BU-835

19 60 630 ATXA ETXEANDIA, Nile 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 12:1420179855

20 62 624 GARCÍA EGAÑA, María 2011 COLEGIO VIZCAYA 12:1720180984

21 63 636 LEJARRAGA IKAZURIAGA, Aizkoa 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 12:1820215070

22 66 626 HORREO CAMPA, Sara 2010 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 12:22O 861

23 69 627 CANO GONZÁLEZ, Ariane 2011 GALDAKAO AT 12:2820175747

24 74 662 URBIETA ORUESAGASTI, Mara 2010 ZUMAIAKO TRIATLOI 12:38327963

25 77 609 ORTUOSTE AGIRRE, Haizea 2011 BIDEZABAL AT 12:4420193070

26 82 618 VARGAS BUENO, Leyre 2010 CD AMA 12:59BU-870

27 84 625 SAINZ DÍEZ, Lucía 2010 COLEGIO VIZCAYA 13:1220166421

28 85 664 TRESPALACIOS URIARTE, Uritz 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 13:1420198603

29 87 638 OLIVARES JAYO, Nikole 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 13:2320182196

30 91 642 AHEDO PEREZ, Getari 2011 LARREA 400 AK 14:0620218351
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31 92 616 NUÑEZ LOPEZ DE LETONA, Cayetana 2011 CD AMA 14:12BU-816

32 93 634 GALDÓS BIDAGUREN, Intza 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 14:1620180559

33 94 633 FUENTES BETANZOS, Irati 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 14:2420157667

34 95 640 TORREALDAY ALEGRÍA, Nora 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 14:2920198604

35 96 657 URTUSAGASTI IBAÑEZ, Maider 2010 UD MUÑATONES 14:2920167330

36 97 631 AURTENETXEA MELENDEZ, Naroa 2010 GERNIKAKO AT 14:2920165907

37 98 648 MARTIN GIL, Aiala 2011 LARREA 400 AK 14:3220182384

38 99 628 AMUNATEGUI MAGUNAGOICOECHEA, Eider 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 14:3220179922

39 100 639 RÍOS DEHESA, Maia 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 14:3220179904

40 101 635 GERRIKABEITIA URIGUEN, Anitz 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 14:3320180543

41 102 645 GONZALEZ ESTEPA, Maite 2011 LARREA 400 AK 14:3420184042

42 103 665 ENBEITA ARKARAZO, Lur 2011 GERNIKAKO AT 14:39
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1 1 703 CARIÑANOS ESTALELLA, Laia 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 09:49BI-311

2 2 783 IPARRAGIRRE AIESTARAN, Ane 2008 TXINDOKI AT 10:18SS-546

3 3 709 SANCHEZ SANTOS, Ixone 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 10:29BI-297

4 4 785 MARTIN BAUTISTA, Aitana 2009 UDAT TALAVERA 10:35TO-109

5 6 710 SEVILLA AMO, Noa 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 10:44BI-300

6 8 702 CALLEJA GARCIA, Jimena 2009 BEZANA ATLETISMO 10:45S-394

7 9 705 MONTERO GONZALEZ, Emma 2009 BIDEZABAL AT 10:46EUBI-934

8 10 761 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, Raquel 2009 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 10:46O-642

9 12 759 ARTIDIELLO FARIÑA, Paula 2009 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 10:57O-713

10 14 734 ARREGUI BASTERRA, Paule 2008 CA SENDOA 10:59EUBI-730

11 17 733 UNZAGA VILLANUEVA, Garazi 2008 CA LAUDIO 11:06EUVI-239

12 18 760 FRESNO BUENO, Ines 2009 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 11:08O-614

13 19 735 BORDAGARAY CASADO, Ane 2008 CA SENDOA 11:10EUBI-978

14 21 767 ILARREGI BUSTINZA, Maider 2009 GALDAKAO AT 11:14EUBI-973

15 22 724 ESCOBAR OTAOLA, Maider 2008 CA LAUDIO 11:14EUVI-250

16 23 741 MARTINEZ PARA, Laila 2008 CD AMA 11:17BU-4417

17 24 727 LUYANDO GARCIA, Naia 2008 CA LAUDIO 11:18EUVI-242

18 27 721 ALDAMA LARREA, Mikele 2009 CA LAUDIO 11:27EUBI-981

19 28 771 ABERASTURI MALAXECHEVARRIA, Haizea 2008 GERNIKAKO AT 11:31EUBI-749

20 30 708 PUJANA CUELLAR, Arene 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 11:32BI-304

21 33 758 ALONSO HORREO, Zaira 2009 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 11:36O-712

22 34 763 AIERDI BENGOETXEA, Oneka 2009 GALDAKAO AT 11:36EUBI-959

23 36 773 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, Irati 2008 GERNIKAKO AT 11:40BI-459

24 37 778 ODRIOZOLA LABAIEN, Nora 2009 JAKINTZA AK 11:41EUSS-845

25 38 715 CAYON CORREA, Iraide 2008 CA BARAKALDO 11:44EUBI-723

26 40 728 OLAGUENAGA LARRINAGA, Leire 2009 CA LAUDIO 11:46EUBI-979

27 41 731 SOLAUN RIVACOBA, Itsasne 2009 CA LAUDIO 11:47EUVI-327

28 42 726 LEON KARMOUN, Soraya 2009 CA LAUDIO 11:49EUBI-982

29 43 713 SARRIONANDIA-IBARRA OLAZIREGI, Jare 2008 BILBAO ATLETISMO 11:51EUBI-747

30 44 777 ITURBE CABALLERO, Marina 2009 GOIERRI GARAIA 11:52SS
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31 45 739 REY MORON, Ainize 2009 CA SENDOA 11:52EUBI-867

32 47 704 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Paule 2008 BIDEZABAL AT 11:53BI-298

33 48 762 RECIO RODRIGUEZ, Henar 2009 EL GAITERO VILLAVICIOSA 11:54O-716

34 49 742 MORALES CERON, Ariadna 2009 CD AMA 11:54BU-817

35 52 723 EL KAHLI IBARRETXE, Sara 2009 CA LAUDIO 11:58EUVI-328

36 53 736 FINCIAS SILVERIO, Carolina 2009 CA SENDOA 12:00EUBI-895

37 54 784 MORALES FERNANDEZ, Vera 2009 UD MUÑATONES 12:02EUBI-957

38 55 765 GURTUBAI RREKALDE, Matxalen 2009 GALDAKAO AT 12:02EUBI-951

39 56 753 CARRASCO BOLAÑOS, Jaione 2008 CD ZORNOTZA 12:02EUBI-919

40 58 725 GARDEAZABAL MENOYO, Mirari 2009 CA LAUDIO 12:09EUVI-329

41 59 706 MUNITIZ ASTORQUIZA, Leire 2009 BIDEZABAL AT 12:10EUBI-976

42 61 711 DOMINGO BORES, Nora 2008 BILBAO ATLETISMO 12:14EUBI-711

43 64 757 ZAUTUA ARRATE, Maialen 2008 CD ZORNOTZA 12:20EUBI-918

44 65 738 MARURI SAN JUAN, Malen 2008 CA SENDOA 12:21EUBI-728

45 67 743 URRUTIABEASCOA BARRIO, Naiara 2009 CD AMA 12:23BU-815

46 68 740 CANTERO OJEDA, Leyre 2009 CD AMA 12:25BU-800

47 70 712 GOMEZ VIDAL, Uxue 2008 BILBAO ATLETISMO 12:29EUBI-717

48 71 755 GALLASTEGUI URIGOITIA, Amaia 2008 CD ZORNOTZA 12:33EUBI-916

49 72 754 CARRASCO BOLAÑOS, Nuria 2008 CD ZORNOTZA 12:36EUBI-920

50 73 780 ERCILLA BERROJAILBIZ, Amets 2009 LARREA 400 AK 12:3620181892

51 75 707 PEÑA ANDUJAR, June 2009 BIDEZABAL AT 12:39EUBI-935

52 76 722 CASTELLANO ORTUETA, Izane 2008 CA LAUDIO 12:43EUVI-271

53 78 701 LARREINA PARRA, Lucia 2008 BERANGO AT 12:46EUBI-780

54 79 775 OLABARRIETA ETXEBARRIA, Olaia 2008 GERNIKAKO AT 12:47EUBI-684

55 80 772 AMUNATEGUI GOICOECHEA, Andere 2008 GERNIKAKO AT 12:48EUBI-807

56 81 768 INTXAURRALDE MAGUREGI, Uxue 2009 GALDAKAO AT 12:54EUBI-824

57 83 720 URQUIJO GARCIA DE ANDOIN, Maddi 2009 CA GETXO 13:07BI-465

58 86 716 DIAZ DE MIER, Claudia 2008 CA BARAKALDO 13:15EUBI-706

59 88 729 ORTEGA MEDINILLA, Maider 2009 CA LAUDIO 13:27EUVI-325

60 89 718 SALAZAR ABAD, Aiala 2009 CA GETXO 13:27BI-467
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61 90 732 UDAETA VALBUENA, Nahia 2009 CA LAUDIO 13:57EUVI-326

62 104 779 BARRENETXEA OLABARRI, Iradi 2009 LARREA 400 AK 14:4620215364

63 105 719 STERLING ESTARTA, Olimpia 2009 CA GETXO 14:59BI-466
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